
12/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:58 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  0  2  4  0  2  8

Apf  0  0  2  0  0  2

App  0  2  0  4  3  9

Arp  1  3  0  0  1  5

BTP  0  0  0  0  1  1

Chr  4  4  1  3  1  13

Cpf  6  8  3  1  8  26

Dem  20,506  30,377  21,271  20,358  18,916  111,428

Fap  1  2  1  1  0  5

Fvp  0  4  3  2  2  11

Fwp  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  33  40  29  24  22  148

I  10  23  23  27  19  102

Idf  28  25  34  27  30  144

Idp  659  729  899  911  872  4,070

Int  1,575  2,623  2,725  2,575  2,573  12,071

Lib  65  172  100  75  76  488

Mod  1  1  0  0  0  2

Npa  8,626  15,618  10,733  9,325  8,261  52,563

Npl  0  0  0  1  0  1

Nrs  2  8  5  0  2  17

Obj  1  0  0  0  0  1

Pos  0  1  0  0  1  2

Prl  0  1  0  0  0  1

Ref  29  48  27  24  28  156

Rep  20,361  35,237  22,748  19,789  18,079  116,214

RFP  0  0  0  2  1  3

District Number

Party

1



12/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:58 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

SFL  0  1  0  0  0  1

Spa  0  0  1  4  3  8

Spf  7  8  6  3  0  24

Swp  2  4  2  2  2  12

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

Uig  3  0  0  0  0  3

Uni  0  2  0  0  0  2

Unk  222  458  191  202  153  1,226

Vet  8  8  8  11  5  40

Total  52,150  85,410  58,817  53,371  49,061  298,809
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12/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:58 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Afp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Arp  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Cpf  0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0

Dem  1,164  830  441  194  540  846  934  453

Fap  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Fvp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Gre  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

I  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Idf  0  1  0  0  0  0  2  1

Idp  21  32  14  7  34  20  20  9

Int  78  63  37  27  108  72  86  12

Lib  6  7  5  1  1  4  7  2

Npa  655  428  212  132  277  481  502  236

Nrs  1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0

Pos  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Ref  2  0  1  0  2  2  1  1

Rep  1,174  901  514  336  932  1,232  1,104  334

SFL  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Spf  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

UNI  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Unk  18  11  8  2  5  14  13  7

Vet  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Total  3,126  2,274  1,236  700  1,899  2,671  2,671  1,056

District Number

Party

3



9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 652  429  385  571  447  451  140  176  221  416  477

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 9  22  8  25  19  14  7  5  3  10  14

 68  38  41  107  36  26  5  8  16  16  27

 0  5  3  0  3  1  0  1  0  0  3

 369  286  148  305  246  251  57  74  110  252  271

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  1  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  1  1  0  2  1  0  0  0  2  0

 855  703  500  1,016  669  659  139  166  206  457  441

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 10  5  3  1  8  12  4  4  3  10  13

 0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1,968  1,489  1,090  2,028  1,431  1,415  352  435  559  1,164  1,249



20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 35 Total

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 296  215  73  161  20  1  200  75  626  11,434

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  10

 8  9  4  3  2  0  24  0  6  349

 11  14  8  12  1  0  23  2  62  1,004

 1  0  0  2  0  0  0  1  4  57

 116  129  39  99  12  0  134  20  317  6,158

 1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  7

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  19

 212  247  173  211  20  2  340  29  983  14,555

 0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3

 0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

 9  5  2  4  0  0  3  0  13  187

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 655  621  299  495  55  3  724  127  2,012  33,804



12/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:58 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

Afp  2  6  8

Apf  0  2  2

App  6  3  9

Arp  5  0  5

BTP  0  1  1

Chr  10  3  13

Cpf  16  10  26

Dem  60,677  50,751  111,428

Fap  4  1  5

Fvp  6  5  11

Fwp  1  0  1

Gre  85  63  148

I  43  59  102

Idf  66  78  144

Idp  1,843  2,227  4,070

Int  5,570  6,501  12,071

Lib  270  218  488

Mod  2  0  2

Npa  29,362  23,201  52,563

Npl  0  1  1

Nrs  12  5  17

Obj  1  0  1

Pos  1  1  2

Prl  1  0  1

Ref  87  69  156

Rep  68,227  47,987  116,214

RFP  0  3  3

District Number

Party
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12/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:58 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

SFL  1  0  1

Spa  3  5  8

Spf  16  8  24

Swp  7  5  12

TLP  0  1  1

Uig  3  0  3

Uni  2  0  2

Unk  782  444  1,226

Vet  24  16  40

Total  167,135  131,674  298,809
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12/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:58 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Chr  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Cpf  0  3  0  0  0  3  6

Dem  1,864  2,990  278  112  695  3,949  9,888

Fvp  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Gre  1  4  0  2  3  6  16

I  0  0  0  0  3  3  6

Idf  1  7  1  0  1  4  14

Idp  29  106  9  0  52  191  387

Int  91  257  24  3  92  474  941

Lib  8  14  1  1  3  16  43

Npa  500  1,364  116  64  379  1,578  4,001

Nrs  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Pos  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Ref  1  2  1  0  1  4  9

Rep  1,129  3,101  364  149  773  3,192  8,708

Spf  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

TLP  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Unk  19  34  0  0  5  54  112

Vet  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Total  3,643  7,886  795  331  2,007  9,477  24,139

District Number

Party
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12/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:58 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Afp  0  4  2  0  2  0  8

Apf  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

App  0  1  5  0  3  0  9

Arp  0  0  1  0  4  0  5

BTP  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

Chr  0  1  4  0  7  1  13

Cpf  1  0  14  0  11  0  26

Dem  939  21,977  37,443  2,145  48,795  129  111,428

Fap  0  2  0  0  3  0  5

Fvp  0  3  6  0  2  0  11

Fwp  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  4  23  47  4  70  0  148

I  1  22  46  4  29  0  102

Idf  3  31  52  2  56  0  144

Idp  28  939  1,667  85  1,349  2  4,070

Int  78  2,838  4,820  266  4,062  7  12,071

Lib  6  88  162  11  220  1  488

Mod  0  0  0  0  2  0  2

Npa  465  10,714  16,739  1,062  23,531  52  52,563

Npl  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Nrs  0  2  6  1  8  0  17

Obj  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Pos  0  1  0  0  1  0  2

Prl  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Ref  1  22  54  5  74  0  156

Rep  1,197  23,428  35,302  1,650  54,543  94  116,214

RFP  0  2  1  0  0  0  3

District Number

Party
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12/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:58 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

SFL  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Spa  0  3  3  0  2  0  8

Spf  2  6  2  1  13  0  24

Swp  0  3  3  0  6  0  12

TLP  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Uig  0  0  0  0  3  0  3

Uni  0  0  0  0  2  0  2

Unk  14  195  344  18  653  2  1,226

Vet  0  5  19  1  15  0  40

Total  2,739  60,314  96,744  5,255  133,469  288  298,809
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12/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:58 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

Afp  2  6  0  8

Apf  2  0  0  2

App  3  6  0  9

Arp  0  4  1  5

BTP  1  0  0  1

Chr  3  8  2  13

Cpf  7  19  0  26

Dem  36,194  68,143  7,091  111,428

Fap  0  4  1  5

Fvp  4  7  0  11

Fwp  0  1  0  1

Gre  48  85  15  148

I  40  58  4  102

Idf  57  83  4  144

Idp  1,615  2,289  166  4,070

Int  4,482  7,171  418  12,071

Lib  161  304  23  488

Mod  0  2  0  2

Npa  16,339  33,711  2,513  52,563

Npl  1  0  0  1

Nrs  3  14  0  17

Obj  0  1  0  1

Pos  1  1  0  2

Prl  0  1  0  1

Ref  50  102  4  156

Rep  30,780  79,053  6,381  116,214

RFP  1  2  0  3

District Number

Party

9



12/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:58 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

SFL  0  1  0  1

Spa  3  5  0  8

Spf  7  17  0  24

Swp  2  9  1  12

TLP  1  0  0  1

Uig  0  1  2  3

Uni  0  2  0  2

Unk  311  834  81  1,226

Vet  13  25  2  40

Total  90,131  191,969  16,709  298,809
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12/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:58 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

App  1  0  1

Dem  803  350  1,153

I  1  1  2

Idf  3  1  4

Idp  27  6  33

Int  90  18  108

Lib  3  2  5

Npa  378  173  551

Nrs  1  0  1

Ref  1  1  2

Rep  755  401  1,156

Unk  9  4  13

Vet  5  0  5

Total  2,077  957  3,034

District Number

Party
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12/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:58 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  0  2  4  0  2  8

Apf  0  0  2  0  0  2

App  0  2  0  4  3  9

Arp  1  3  0  0  1  5

BTP  0  0  0  0  1  1

Chr  4  4  1  3  1  13

Cpf  6  8  3  1  8  26

Dem  20,506  30,377  21,265  20,364  18,916  111,428

Fap  1  2  1  1  0  5

Fvp  0  4  3  2  2  11

Fwp  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  33  40  29  24  22  148

I  10  23  23  27  19  102

Idf  28  25  34  27  30  144

Idp  659  729  898  912  872  4,070

Int  1,575  2,623  2,724  2,576  2,573  12,071

Lib  65  172  100  75  76  488

Mod  1  1  0  0  0  2

Npa  8,626  15,618  10,720  9,338  8,261  52,563

Npl  0  0  0  1  0  1

Nrs  2  8  4  1  2  17

Obj  1  0  0  0  0  1

Pos  0  1  0  0  1  2

Prl  0  1  0  0  0  1

Ref  29  48  27  24  28  156

Rep  20,361  35,237  22,730  19,807  18,079  116,214

RFP  0  0  0  2  1  3

District Number

Party
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12/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:58 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

SFL  0  1  0  0  0  1

Spa  0  0  1  4  3  8

Spf  7  8  6  3  0  24

Swp  2  4  2  2  2  12

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

Uig  3  0  0  0  0  3

UNI  0  2  0  0  0  2

Unk  222  458  190  203  153  1,226

Vet  8  8  8  11  5  40

Total  52,150  85,410  58,776  53,412  49,061  298,809

13



12/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:58 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

Afp  1  5  2  8

Apf  0  2  0  2

App  0  3  6  9

Arp  0  0  5  5

BTP  0  1  0  1

Chr  5  3  5  13

Cpf  7  10  9  26

Dem  16,721  52,504  42,203  111,428

Fap  0  1  4  5

Fvp  1  5  5  11

Fwp  0  0  1  1

Gre  17  65  66  148

I  10  58  34  102

Idf  21  84  39  144

Idp  610  2,294  1,166  4,070

Int  1,433  6,799  3,839  12,071

Lib  65  217  206  488

Mod  1  0  1  2

Npa  7,510  24,198  20,855  52,563

Npl  0  1  0  1

Nrs  3  5  9  17

Obj  1  0  0  1

Pos  0  1  1  2

Prl  0  0  1  1

Ref  28  74  54  156

Rep  16,674  51,513  48,027  116,214

RFP  0  3  0  3

District Number

Party
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12/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:58 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

SFL  0  0  1  1

Spa  0  5  3  8

Spf  6  9  9  24

Swp  0  6  6  12

TLP  0  1  0  1

Uig  1  0  2  3

Uni  0  0  2  2

Unk  180  450  596  1,226

Vet  7  18  15  40

Total  43,302  138,335  117,172  298,809
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